/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

VIRGINIA SJIRU  BRANDON C JOHNSON 55 |E2  THOMASE HILL 72 |A1  NICK CHEATHAM 49
JRCH  LANDON SWEENEY 75 |E3  GAILHASBROUCK-MALGUY 71 |A2  MATTHEW J ARPANO 48
VTCH BILL MORRIS 89 |SICH DYLANSCOTT 85 |A3  GLENN THARP 45
GRANVILLE FARM, LLC VTRU RICHARD J METSCH 85 [SIRU ELLA POTTS 80 |[B1 BRYAN S JOHNSON 47
WARRENTON, VA SVCH TERRY WAGNER 90 [SJ3  DRAKE DRY 76  [B2  JIMMY TRUXELL 45
10/3/2020 SVRU STEPHEN B MITCHELL 82 |JRCH FORBES B CONDON 88 |B3 DYLAN SCOTT 44
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB BENEFIT SHOOT LYCH ALEXANDRIALSWINGLE 51 |JRRU GRANT A NAYLOR 83 |C1  TERESA CONDON 46
SSCH  PHILIP M SMITH 78 |JR3  WYATT PICKLER 52 |C2  CODYTILLER 44
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BOYS & SSRU  ED MORRIS 76 | VTCH BILL MORRIS 97 |[Cc3  LANDON SWEENEY 42
GIRLS CLUB BENEFIT SHOOT VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 96 D1 JOSEPH L HELMS - JR 47
67 Attended SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGEA 1: FUN | VT3 COREY MCMANN 94 |D2  STEWARTRTILLER 37
CH  DAVID A COLLINS JR 100 | sHooT SVCH STAN RADFORD 96 |D3  LUKEVFOX 33
M1 JOHNTRUITT 95 |17 Attended SVRU J WES MILLER 94 |[E1 CHARLES ALBRIGHT 34
M2 TERRY WAGNER 94 [CH  COREY MCMANN 94 [sv3 TOMMY L FREEMAN 94 |E2 CLARENCE S MORRIS JR 20
M3 DOUGLAS RTRICE 93 |M1  TERRY WAGNER 90 |LYCH ISOBELZILUCA 88 |SICH DYLANSCOTT 44
AA1l  AARON M CARTER 91 M2  COREY BRADFORD 82 LYRU TERESA CONDON 84 |JRCH LANDON SWEENEY 42
AA2  JAMES T HEFFLER - JR 90 [AA1 OLEN BRADLEYJR. GROV 83 |LY3  ELLAPOTTS 80 |VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON 48
AA3  VALENTINO DIMATTINA 87 | Ap2  NEAL WHEAT 83 [SSCH ED MORRIS 86 |VTRU TJWRIGHT 48
Al ERIC MALGUY 91 |a1 NICK CHEATHAM 90 |SSRU JOHN SHREVE 84 | VT3  JOSEPH LHELMS - JR 47
A2 MARK C WILLIAMS 89 a2 MATTOX PURDHAM 88 [SS3  ROBERT W LIPSCOMB 83 [SVCH LEWISAMCMURRAN-III 47
A3 GLENN THARP 87 |m1 EUGENE A SMITH 85 SVRU TOMMY L FREEMAN 45
B1 RONNIE SHIFFLETT 90 |m2 THOMAS M SWEENEY 84 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: VIRGINIA SV3  THOMAS HOSTETLER 44
B2 CHARLES TEMPLETON 87 |a CHRIS ARNOLD 76 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP LYCH TERESA CONDON 46
B3 EUGENE A SMITH 86 |c2  LANDON SWEENEY 75 | 77 Attended LYRU MICHELLE QUESENBERRY 40
a DONNIE SCOTT 82 ID1  JOHN NEWMAN 73 |M1  BILL MORRIS 50 |LY3  ISOBELZILUCA 39
c2 LUKE SCOTT 81 SICH MATTOX PURDHAM 88 M2  RICHARD J BRAY 49 SSCH DICK STAPLES 43
C3  GARY FERRUFINO 80 |JRCH LANDON SWEENEY 75 | M3 COREY MCMANN 49 | SSRU CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 39
D1 BARRY TSHELLEY 78 | VTCH COREY MCMANN 94 | AA1  KEVIN W STEWART 49 |SS3  BUD GETTIER 39
D2 JANET DOPPMAN 77 | VTRU EUGENE A SMITH 85 |AA2  GRANT A NAYLOR 48
D3 LINDA COWASIJEE 76 | SVCH TERRY WAGNER 90 |AA3  DAVID D BASTEN 47 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: VIRGINIA
E1 GABRIEL | CARTER 76 | SVRU CHARLES M HOGGE 76 |A1 EDWARD M BOWDEN 48 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
E2 GAIL HASBROUCK-MALGUY 73 | sscH  PHILIP M SMITH 65 |[A2  SAMTATE 47 | 71 Attended
E3 KIMBALL FERGUSON 68 A3 NICK CHEATHAM 47 M1  BRITTON CONDON 46
SICH  MATTOX PURDHAM 83 | BULL RUN SHOOTING CENTER B1 BRYAN S JOHNSON 48 |M2  ERICDBIEGLER 46
SIRU  LUKE SCOTT 81 | CENTREVILLE, VA B2 STEVEN W FLETCHER 48 M3 WILLIAM ) MALONSON 46
SJ3  DYLAN SCOTT 76 10/12/2020 B3 JIMMY TRUXELL 46 AA1l  BILL LEDBETTER 47
SJ4 GABRIEL | CARTER 76 | COLUMBUS DAY c1 BARRY T SHELLEY 46 | AA2  DANNY HUNLEY 44
S5  WAGNER WHITE 66 C2 TERESA CONDON 43 AA3  NEAL WHEAT 42
JRCH  HENRI'N BENEFIELD 66 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: COLUMBUS | C3 ROBERT C CONGER 41 | A1 EDWARD M BOWDEN 47
VTCH DOUGLAS R TRICE 93 | pAY D1 JOHN NEWMAN 43 |A2  MARTIN DITTLER 43
VTRU  ERIC MALGUY 91 |9 Attended D2 WYATT PICKLER 41 | A3 EDMORRIS 39
VT3 DAVID COLLINS SR 90  [VTCH JOEL M THOMAS 61 [D3  DRAKE DRY 37 [B1  JIMMY TRUXELL 44
SVCH TERRY WAGNER 94 | SVCH STEPHEN B MITCHELL 82 |E1 ROBERT E BRAILSFORD 42 | B2 DICK STAPLES 43
SVRU  MARK C WILLIAMS 8 [LYCH TERESA CONDON 70 |E2 CLARENCE S MORRIS JR 36 |B3 RONNIE SHIFFLETT 43
SV3  DONALD MILES 88 | SSCH JOHN SHREVE 75 E3 DAVID CONDON 33 c1 TERESA CONDON 43
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 80 SICH MATTOX PURDHAM 46 c2 ROBINS COTZAJAY 37
LYRU JANET DOPPMAN 77 | BRUSHY MOUNTAIN CLUB INC SJRU  DRAKE DRY 37 |C3  GARYFERRUFINO 37
LY3  LINDA COWASIJEE 76 | HURT, VA SJ13  ELLAPOTTS 33 |D1  JOSEPH LHELMS - JR 37
SSCH  CHARLES TEMPLETON 87 |110/18/2020 JRCH  GRANT A NAYLOR 48 | D2 RICHARD (BUCK) L WHEAT 29
SSRU  MARK KEENEY 82 | VIRGINIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP JRRU  FORBES B CONDON 44 |D3  WILLIAM W CHISWELL 27
SS3  BUD GETTIER 81 JR3  WYATT PICKLER 41 El ROBERT E BRAILSFORD 38
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: VIRGINIA VTCH BILL MORRIS 50 |E2  CLARENCES MORRIS JR 34
FLYING RABBIT CO STATE CHAMPIONSHIP VTRU MARK J NEFF 49 | E3 GAIL HASBROUCK-MALGUY 34
MT. CRAWFORD, VA 134 Attended VT3 COREY MCMANN 49 | SICH DYLAN SCOTT 40
10/4/2020 M1  DAVID A COLLINS JR 98 |SVCH DAVID D BASTEN 47 |SIRU WAGNER WHITE 35
FUN SHOOT M2 RICHARD CHEEK 97 | SVRU THOMAS EBERLY 46 |VTCH EDWARD M BOWDEN 47
M3 JUSTIN SESSOMS 97 |SV3  DONALD MILES 44 | VTRU ERIC D BIEGLER 46
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT [ AA1 TOMMY L FREEMAN 94 |[LYCH TERESA CONDON 43 | VT3 WILLIAM J MALONSON 46
31 Attended AA2  ALANJRUSH 92 [LYRU ELLAPOTTS 33 |SVCH STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN 42
CH  TERRY WAGNER 90 [AA3  DAVID LOUIS AMERICA 92 LY3  LINDA COWASIEE 29 | SVRU LEWISAMCMURRAN-III 42
M1 BILL MORRIS 8 |Al  NICK CHEATHAM 92 |SSCH ED MORRIS 45 |SV3  DONALD MILES 40
M2 RICHARD J METSCH 85 (A2 MATTHEW J ARPANO 92 | SSRU BUD GETTIER 41 |LYCH TERESA CONDON 43
AAl  OLEN BRADLEYJR. GROV 86 A3  GLENN THARP 89 [SS3  JOHN SHREVE 41 | LYRU ISOBELZILUCA 37
AA2  HUNTER HARGROVE 83 |B1  FRANKIE D OWENS 91 LY3  GAIL HASBROUCK-MALGUY 34
Al MATTOX PURDHAM 87 |B2 BRIAN STEWART 86 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: VIRGINIA SSCH  DICK STAPLES 43
A2 NICK CHEATHAM 8 |p3 DONNIE SCOTT 86 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SSRU  PHILIP M SMITH 41
Bl ~ THOMAS M SWEENEY 8l |c1  TERESA CONDON 84 |76 Attended $S3  ED MORRIS 39
B2 PHILIP M SMITH 78 1c2  BRADDUTY 82 |M1  WILLIAM J MALONSON 48
C1  CHRISARNOLD 86 | C3  BARRY T SHELLEY 79 |M2  TJWRIGHT 48 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: VIRGINIA
C2  STEPHEN B MITCHELL 82 |D1  ELLAPOTTS 80 |[M3  LEWISAMCMURRAN-III 47 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
D1~ JOHN NEWMAN 82 D2  JOSEPH LHELMS - JR 79 | AA1  TOMMY L FREEMAN 45 | 44 Attended
D2 RANDY D STINESPRING 69 | D3 BLAKE TUCKER 79 |[AA2  BILLLEDBETTER 45 |M1  STEVE CARVER 46
SICH  MATTOX PURDHAM 87 |m ROBERT E BRAILSFORD 80 |[AA3 MICHAELD ARRINGTON 44 |M2  BRITTON CONDON 45
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M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl

B2

B3
Cc1
c2

El

E2

E3
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

BILL MORRIS

MATT SKEWES

BILL LEDBETTER
THOMAS EBERLY
MATTHEW J ARPANO
MARTIN DITTLER

ED MORRIS

BRYAN S JOHNSON
JIMMY TRUXELL
GREGORY EVERHART
TERESA CONDON
LINDA COWASIJEE
RICHARD D WILSON
DANNY STOVER M STOVER
CHARLES ALBRIGHT
DYLAN SCOTT

STEVE CARVER

BILL MORRIS

MATT SKEWES
MARSHALL P HARRELL
THOMAS EBERLY
DONALD MILES
TERESA CONDON
ISOBEL ZILUCA

LINDA COWASJEE

ED MORRIS

CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT
RICHARD D WILSON

45
44
41
41
43
43
34
38
36
35
37
23
27
22
18
35
46
45
44
42
41
41
37
29
23
34
32
27

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

209 Attended

CH JUSTIN SESSOMS

M1 JOHN G MAROULIS

M2 CAMERON HICKS

M3 LINGARD M SPERL - JR
AAl KEVIN W STEWART
AA2 RODNEY CRISCO

AA3 BRENT ANDREWS

Al MIKE PITTARD

A2 NICK CHEATHAM

A3 EDWARD M BOWDEN
B1 FRANKIE D OWENS

B2 BRIAN STEWART

B3 KEVIN JENNINGS

C1 AUSTIN C APPLEGARTH
Cc2 CODY TILLER

c3 THOMAS D ROTHROCK
D1 THOMAS M FAGER

D2 ELIJAH LABROZZI

D3 JOHN NEWMAN

E1l ROGER JOHNSON

E2 WALTER ASBURY

E3 NATHAN BRANDMEYER
SJCH WALTER ASBURY

SJRU  ELLA POTTS

SJ3 DYLAN SCOTT

JRCH MARK PANDOL

JRRU  AUSTIN C APPLEGARTH
JR3 FORBES B CONDON
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS
VTRU COREY MCMANN

VT3 R HEYWARD OWENS
SVCH LEWIS A MCMURRAN - llI
SVRU STAN RADFORD

Sv3 J WES MILLER

LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
LYRU ASHLEY MARSH

LY3 ELLA POTTS

SSCH B WAYNE ERSKINE - JR
SSRU ED MORRIS

SS3 PHILIP M SMITH

191
191
189
186
181
178
172
173
170
170
171
169
167
172
167
161
163
162
152
159
154
153
154
151
148
180
172
169
191
178
178
180
178
175
162
156
151
153
153
148

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 7: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
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16 Attended

M1 MARK J NEFF 45
M2 TJWRIGHT 44
M3 BRITTON CONDON 44
AA1l  MICHAEL D ARRINGTON 44
AA2  FORBES B CONDON 42
AA3  THOMAS EBERLY 41
Al GLENN THARP 43
A2 SAM TATE 40
A3 ZACK SHELTON 40
B1 JIMMY TRUXELL 42
B2 JESSIE ZAMUDIO 39
B3 BRYAN S JOHNSON 29
El ROBERT E BRAILSFORD 45
E2 CHARLES ALBRIGHT 22
JRCH FORBES B CONDON 42
VTCH ROBERT E BRAILSFORD 45
VTRU MARK J NEFF 45
VT3  TJWRIGHT 44
SVCH THOMAS EBERLY 41
SVRU DONALD MILES 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 6: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

25 Attended

M1 MARK J NEFF 47
M2 TJWRIGHT 38
M3 DONALD MILES 37
AAl BILL LEDBETTER 48
AA2  MICHAELR STANTON-US 44
AA3 FRANK L DAVIS - JR 42
Al EDWARD M BOWDEN 42
A2 ZACK SHELTON 40
A3 GLENN THARP 35
Bl BRYAN S JOHNSON 40
B2 JIMMY TRUXELL 39
B3 JESSIE ZAMUDIO 39
Cl CARL W CALANDRA 43
Cc2 JONATHAN BRITTON 37
c3 DARRELL MCKIGNEY 36
E1l CHARLES ALBRIGHT 29
E2 THOMAS E HILL 17
JRCH FORBES B CONDON 42
VTCH MARK J NEFF 47
VTRU FRANK L DAVIS - JR 42
VT3 EDWARD M BOWDEN 42
SVCH MICHAELR STANTON-US 44
SVRU DAVID D BASTEN 41
Sv3 DONALD MILES 37
SSCH CARL W CALANDRA 43
SSRU THOMAS E HILL 17

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 10: VIRGINIA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

101 Attended

M1 DAVID COLLINS SR 47
M2 SHANE NAYLOR 46
M3 DAVID A COLLINS JR 46
AAl GARY A SUTTLE 42
AA2  JAMES MACKEY 41
AA2  KEVIN W STEWART 41
Al MATTHEW J ARPANO 45
A2 EDWARD M BOWDEN 39
A3 NICK CHEATHAM 39
Bl BRIAN STEWART 41
B2 STEVEN W FLETCHER 40
B3 MIKE G WILSON 39
C1 BRANDON M PALAZZO 40
Cc2 CARL W CALANDRA 36
c3 TERESA CONDON 35
D1 PAUL R RUSAK IlI 37
D2 ETHAN GOODMAN 31
D3 VICTORIA HENDRIX 30
El DAVID CONDON 34

E2 NATHAN BRANDMEYER 32

E3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 9: VIRGINIA STATE

JOE M SABOL

MARK PANDOL

GRANT A NAYLOR
MATTOX PURDHAM
SHANE NAYLOR

DAVID A COLLINS JR
MATTHEW J ARPANO
DAVID COLLINS SR
WILLIAM L STEWART
JOHN G MAROULIS

J WES MILLER

LEWIS A MCMURRAN - 1lI
STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN
TERESA CONDON
VICTORIA HENDRIX
ELLA POTTS

CARL W CALANDRA
DON CHEEK

DAVID CONDON

CHAMPIONSHIP

61 Attended

M1 DAVID A COLLINS JR
M2 JOHN G MAROULIS
M3 LINGARD M SPERL - JR
AAl  ALANJRUSH

AA2  JAMES MACKEY

AA3 SCOTT HAMILTON

Al ANTHONY FRADY

A2 MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
A2 SAM TATE

Bl BRIAN STEWART

B2 KEVIN JENNINGS

B3 JAMES BUSHNELL

Cc1 CARL W CALANDRA

c2 GARY FERRUFINO

Cc3 TIM GARDNER

D1 ELLA POTTS

D2 WYATT PICKLER

D3 BLAKE TUCKER

SICH MATTOX PURDHAM
SJRU  DYLAN SCOTT

SJRU  ELLA POTTS

JRCH JAMES BUSHNELL
JRRU  WYATT PICKLER

VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS
VTRU DAVID COLLINS SR
VT3  DAVID LOUIS AMERICA
SVCH STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN
SVRU DON CHEEK

SV3  DAVID D BASTEN

LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
LYRU ELLA POTTS

LY3 ISOBEL ZILUCA

SSCH  GAYLE RAUCH

SSRU  ROBERT W LIPSCOMB
SS3 CARL W CALANDRA

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8:

VIRGINIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

148 Attended

M1 JOHN TRUITT

M2 JACK P BOUCHER
M3 MARK PANDOL

AAl HUNTER HARGROVE
AA2  KEVIN W STEWART
AA3 CHRIS DAVIS

Al GLENN THARP

A2 NICK CHEATHAM

A3 MATTHEW J ARPANO
Bl STEVEN W FLETCHER
B2 RONNIE SHIFFLETT
B3 JAMES BUSHNELL
Cl BRAD DUTY

23
43
36
36
46
46
45
47
45
43
44
43
43
35
30
25
36
35
34

49
48
47
48
43
43
43
41
41
44
40
40
35
35
32
38
38
35
39
38
38
40
38
48
44
43
40
37
35
41
38
36
38
36
35

46
45
45
42
40
39
40
37
35
36
36
35
33

Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

CODY TILLER

MICHAEL STINESPRING
JOEL CLOVE

MITCHELL R HYNES
DRAKE DRY

ROBERT E BRAILSFORD
STUART F ROSS

DAVID CONDON

DYLAN SCOTT

MATTOX PURDHAM
DRAKE DRY

JACK P BOUCHER
MARK PANDOL
FORBES B CONDON

R HEYWARD OWENS
BILL MORRIS

COREY MCMANN
LEWIS A MCMURRAN - lII
DON CHEEK

STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN
ASHLEY MARSH

ISOBEL ZILUCA
MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
CARL W CALANDRA

ED MORRIS

PHILIP M SMITH

QUAIL RIDGE SPORTING CLUB
LEXINGTON, VA

10/24/2020

VETERANS BENEFIT SHOOT

30
30
32
31
31
26
26
25
31
31
31
45
45
38
43
42
40
40
35
34
32
32
31
29
27
26

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VETERANS

BENEFIT SHOOT

17 Attended

M1 RICHARD J BRAY

M2 MARK PANDOL

M3 TERRY WAGNER

AA1l  SCOTT HAMILTON
AA2  HUNTER HARGROVE
Al SHAWN R ROMANO
A2 EDWARD BLAINE PHILLIPS
B1 THOMAS M SWEENEY
C1 JOHN NEWMAN

Cc2 BRANDON M PALAZZO
Cc3 PAUL R RUSAK 1lI

D1 THOMAS M FAGER

D2 NOAH EHRETH

D3 MITCHELL R HYNES
JRCH MARK PANDOL

JRRU THOMAS M FAGER
JR3 NOAH EHRETH

VTCH EDWARD BLAINE PHILLIPS
SVCH TERRY WAGNER

SVRU JOHN R METZGER
LYCH ELLA S HIRSCH

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: VETERANS

BENEFIT SHOOT
2 Attended

M1
D1
JRCH
JRRU

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

MARK PANDOL
THOMAS M FAGER
MARK PANDOL
THOMAS M FAGER

VETERANS BENEFIT SHOOT

14 Attended

M1 RICHARD J BRAY

M2 TERRY WAGNER

AAl  SCOTT HAMILTON

AA2 HUNTER HARGROVE

Al SHAWN R ROMANO

A2 EDWARD BLAINE PHILLIPS
Bl THOMAS M SWEENEY
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95
94
88
92
87
91
87
85
90
90
84
94
90
86
94
94
90
87
88
74
82

48
43
48
43

90
87
90
81
82
80
86



C1 JOHN NEWMAN

c2 BRANDON M PALAZZO
c3 PAUL R RUSAK I

D1 NOAH EHRETH

D2 JOHN R FRAZIER

D3 MITCHELL R HYNES
JRCH NOAH EHRETH

JRRU  JOHN R FRAZIER

JR3 MITCHELL R HYNES
VTCH EDWARD BLAINE PHILLIPS
SVCH TERRY WAGNER

LYCH ELLA S HIRSCH
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85
83
78
88
83
81
88
83
81
80
87
71
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